Page : 1
Proc Folder :
Solicitation Description :
Proc Type :
Date issued Solicitation Closes Solicitation Response Version
Solicitation Response
Purchasing Division
2019 Washington Street East

800-849-8485 | FAX: 336-227-0110 | www.atlasled.com
Site Lighter Pro
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SERIES
SLP16 = Site Lighter Pro 16"
OPTIC
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
TF = Forward Throw
SC = SLX Combo
Rotatable Optics: Add R for Right Facing; Add L for Left Facing
WATTAGE
145LED = 145 System Watts
CONTROLS
Blank = Dimming
B = Bi-Level Switching
M = Motion
FIXTURE BRACKET
blank = Square Pole
RP = Round Pole
SLP16  T3145LED
COLOR TEMPERATURE
4K = 4500K
4K
VOLTAGE
U = 120-277
4 = 480
OPTIONS
PR = PC Receptacle
SP = Surge Protection
IC  =  Internal Cut-Off
 Shield
U
COLOR
Blank = Bronze
S = Anodized Silver
B = Black
W = White
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER:
JOB NAME:
CUSTOMER NAME:
NOTES: TYPE:
DATE:
AREA LIGHTING
POLES
SQUARE STRAIGHT STEEL POLES
POLE TIP DETAILS
POLE BASE DETAILS
SQUARE POLE
PLATE W/
WIREWAY
CONTINUOUS
WELD
CONTINUOUS
WELD
TENON
POLE
SHAFT
POLE SHAFT
POLE TOP CAP W/
SPRING RETAINER
*-Consult Factory for Specific Bolt Circle Measurements. Continued
Nominal